4XEM 11.0-inch Magnetic Tablet Mount - Silver
4XEM Part- 4XTS127-11
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
Go hands free with your mobile devices thanks to 4XEM’s
Magnetic mount. Designed for mobile devices, like the iPad Pro
11 this mount is compatible with a variety of generations of the
model and various other devices. Crated with a durable design
and a strong magnetic grip, this mount keeps your device in place
to meet your preferred use. Additionally, with 360 degrees of
movement this mount will form to your needs in your workstation.
Incorporate your mobile device into your desktop workstations,
easily with 4XEM’s Magnetic mount.
4XEM ensures you have the technology at home to meet your
workplace demands.
Problem it solves: Go hands free with your tablet while keeping it
in your preferred position.
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• Colour: Silver
• Durable design
• Easy set-up with Adjustable angles
• Collapsible design, can go with you
• Magnetic Alignment
• Flexible 360-degree Rotation
• Made with Recyclable Material
• Compatible with a variety of iPad Pro models – 11
(3rd, 4th, 5th generation)
Application
• Home
• Video Calls
• Conferences
• Meetings
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Performance
Hardware
Physical Characteristics
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Warranty
Designed For
No. of Devices Supported
Wallmountable
Adjustable
Points of Articulation
Joint Type
Color
Material
Product Width (Footprint/Base)
Product Length (Footprint/Base)
Product Width (Magnetic Plate)
Product Length (Magnetic Plate)
Product Height (to Hinge)
Product Height (Maximum)
Product Weight
Package Type
Package Width
Package Height
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
1 Year
iPad Pro (11.0" Model)
1
No
Yes
2
Hinge
Pivot
Silver
Aluminum Alloy/Silicone
4.72 in [119.8 mm]
4.94 in [125.6 mm]
9.76 in [248.0 mm]
5.71 in [145.0 mm]
7.17 in [182.0 mm]
12.01 in [305.0 mm]
1.67 lbs [758 g]
Box
6.97 in [177.0 mm]
12.91 in [328.0 mm]
5.75 in [146.0 mm]
2.11 lbs [956 g]
Stand